PUMP ASSEMBLY G54 ASSEMBLY

PARTS LIST

ITEM |QTY PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

HEX FLANGE NUT, SS - 3/8-16

1 | 17 HFNCS-38S
2 | 26 |CB-381SS CARRIAGE BOLT, SS - 3/8-16 x 1
44 | 1 R21-304 CHASSIS, PUMP PLATE, SG54




PUMP ASSEMBLY SG54 ASSEMBLY STEELG=REEN

PARTS LIST

ITEM |QTY|PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

2 | 26 |CB-381SS CARRIAGE BOLT, SS - 3/8-16 x 1
59 | 26 HFNCS-375S |HEX FLANGE NUT, 3/8
60 | 20 HFSSC-381 HEX FLANGE BOLT, SS - 3/8-16 x 1

EXPLODED VIEW

PART NO.

REV.

DESCRIPTION

SG54EV-024

PUMP ASSEMBLY SG54 ASSEMBLY




